MASTERTHE
COMPLEX™
Value Brochure
WOLVERINE™
Cutting Balloon™ Dilatation Device
1WOLVERINE™ Cutting Balloon™ for the Hospital Purchasing Committee
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
WHAT IS A CUTTING BALLOON?

What are the dimensions of the shipping carton container? The carton for the single disposable is 11 ¼" x 9 ¾" x ½"
What is the list price per each unit or unit of utilization? Please speak to your Boston Scientific sales representative for
the price per each unit.
Method of purchase Please speak to your Boston Scientific sales representative
regarding sales programs for this purchase.
Workstation storage considerations Per the DFU, store at room temperature, in a dry, dark place.
Is this a dated product? Yes, with a 2-year shelf life.
Will there be additional implementation costs, such as installation,
cost of education, impact on equipment or additional space?
No, however a brief in-service by a Boston Scientific sales
representative is suggested prior to use.
Does this item and its packaging contain latex? There is no detectable latex in this product.
7WOLVERINE™ Cutting Balloon™ for the Hospital Purchasing Committee6 WOLVERINE™ Cutting Balloon™ for the Hospital Purchasing Committee
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
GTIN REF/CATALOG NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
08714729888406 H74939403062000 (MR) 6 mm × 2.00 mm
08714729888413 H74939403062250 (MR) 6 mm × 2.25 mm
08714729888420 H74939403062500 (MR) 6 mm × 2.50 mm
08714729888437 H74939403062750 (MR) 6 mm × 2.75 mm
08714729888444 H74939403063000 (MR) 6 mm × 3.00 mm
08714729888451 H74939403063250 (MR) 6 mm × 3.25 mm
08714729888468 H74939403063500 (MR) 6 mm × 3.50 mm
08714729888475 H74939403063750 (MR) 6 mm × 3.75 mm
08714729888482 H74939403064000 (MR) 6 mm × 4.00 mm
08714729888499 H74939403102000 (MR) 10 mm × 2.00 mm
08714729888505 H74939403102250 (MR) 10 mm × 2.25 mm
08714729888512 H74939403102500 (MR) 10 mm × 2.50 mm
08714729888529 H74939403102750 (MR) 10 mm × 2.75 mm
08714729888536 H74939403103000 (MR) 10 mm × 3.00 mm
08714729888543 H74939403103250 (MR) 10 mm × 3.25 mm
08714729888550 H74939403103500 (MR) 10 mm × 3.50 mm
08714729888567 H74939403103750 (MR) 10 mm × 3.75 mm
08714729888574 H74939403104000 (MR) 10 mm × 4.00 mm
08714729888581 H74939403152000 (MR) 15 mm × 2.00 mm
08714729888598 H74939403152250 (MR) 15 mm × 2.25 mm
08714729888604 H74939403152500 (MR) 15 mm × 2.50 mm
08714729888611 H74939403152750 (MR) 15 mm × 2.75 mm
08714729888628 H74939403153000 (MR) 15 mm × 3.00 mm
08714729888635 H74939403153250 (MR) 15 mm × 3.25 mm
08714729888642 H74939403153500 (MR) 15 mm × 3.50 mm
08714729888659 H74939403153750 (MR) 15 mm × 3.75 mm
08714729888666 H74939403154000 (MR) 15 mm × 4.00 mm
Chronic Total
Occlusion
Left Main and
Bifurcation